
Individual Best Times (All Time)
George Glossop - (969429) - Sheffield City SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.39 285 H 02/12/17 Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint Sheffield Sheffield C 3

39.56 282 H 13/05/18 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

39.60 281 H 07/05/17 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

39.80 277 H 18/11/17 Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

40.44 264 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Sheffield C 1

40.55 262 H 03/12/16 Bo Barnsley 21st Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield Sheffield C 3

41.61 242 H 15/04/17 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

41.89 237 H 19/11/16 Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

43.37 214 H 05/12/15 Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield  3

43.62 210 H 21/11/15 Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

43.71 209 H 24/01/16 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

46.04 179 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

48.00 158 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield  3

48.41 154 H 29/11/14 Sheffield City B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

48.49 153 H 06/12/14 Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield  3

51.96 124 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Sheffield C 3

54.86 105 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Sheffield C 4

1:00.07 80 H 14/12/13 BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield Sheffield C 3

1:04.34 65 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Sheffield C 3

1:13.56 43 H 17/11/12 Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

39.56 282 H 13/05/18 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

39.39 285 H 02/12/17 Borough of Barnsley 22nd Christmas Sprint Sheffield Sheffield C 3

39.80 277 H 18/11/17 Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3
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39.60 281 H 07/05/17 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

41.61 242 H 15/04/17 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

40.44 264 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Sheffield C 1

40.55 262 H 03/12/16 Bo Barnsley 21st Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield Sheffield C 3

41.89 237 H 19/11/16 Glyn Mettam Memorial B Grade Open Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

43.71 209 H 24/01/16 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3

43.37 214 H 05/12/15 Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield  3

43.62 210 H 21/11/15 Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

48.00 158 H 25/04/15 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet Sheffield  3

46.04 179 H 01/02/15 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield  4

48.49 153 H 06/12/14 Borough of Barnsley 19th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield  3

48.41 154 H 29/11/14 Sheffield City B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

51.96 124 H 05/07/14 Borough of Barnsley SC 7th Annual Summer Sizzler Sheffield Sheffield C 3

54.86 105 H 02/02/14 Sheffield & District ASA Championships Sheffield Sheffield C 4

1:00.07 80 H 14/12/13 BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield Sheffield C 3

1:04.34 65 H 07/07/13 Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler Sheffield Sheffield C 3

1:13.56 43 H 17/11/12 Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet Sheffield Sheffield C 3
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